ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4062
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4062-I1T-7-1258
4062-1T-7-1259
4062-1T-8-1260
4062-1T-8-1261
4062-1T-8-1262
4062-1T-9-1263
4062-I1T-9-1264
4062-1T-9-1265
4062-1T-9-1266
4062-1T-10-1268
4062-I1T-10-1269
4062-1T-10-1270
4062-1T-10-1271
4062-1T-10-1272
4062-1T-10-1274
4062-1T-10-1275
4062-1T-10-1276
4062-1T-10-1277
4062-1T-10-1278

FARIAAH KAPADIA
ESHAL MOLOO
MUNIZA PERVAIZ
AIMAN IMRAN
AZWA AAMIR
MINAAL KHURRAM
SARAH FAISAL
LAIBA GABOL
AFIYA YASEEN
FATIMA NADEEM
HALIMA SADIA
MARIAM NOMAN
MALAIKA NOORAN!I
GHASHIA ZEESHAN
TANZEEL FATIMA
ZAINAB SOHAIL
YUMNA IMTIAZ
NISHMA NIZAR
ABEEHA ZULFIQAR

HABIB GIRLS' SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
FAISAL KAPADIA

A HAMEED MOLOO
PERVAIZ SOOMRO
M. IMRAN

AAMIR

KHURRAM ALI
FAISAL SIKANDER
SALEEM GABOL

M. YASEEN ARBANI

SYED NADEEM AHMED

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

NOMAN HAROON JUMMANI
ABDUL RASHEED NOORANI

ZEESHAN HUSSAIN
SYED MOHD TAQl
SOHAIL HUSSAIN
IMTIAZ AHMED
NIZAR ALI MISTRI
ZULFIQAR ALI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
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50
54
46
50
54
50
54
59
38
46
46
50
46
46
54
54
50
62
50
TOTAL

55.56%
60.00%
51.11%
55.56%
60.00%
55.56%
60.00%
65.56%
42.22%
51.11%
51.11%
55.56%
51.11%
51.11%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
68.89%
55.56%
19

Page 10of1



